Gonet Mora

12pm-5pm Monday to Saturday

Homemade Soup of the Day €6.50
Freshly Baked Health Loaf (2,11a,12)
Cumin & Garlic Spiced Wings €9.50

With BBQ or Hot Buffalo Sauce (1,2,11a)
Lime & Ginger Prawn Caesar Salad €10.00
Baby Gem Lettuce, House Dressing, Herb Croutons, Crisp Bacon, (1,3.9,11a3,13)
Lime & Ginger Prawn

Tempura Battered Arancini €9.00
Spiced Tomato, Red Pepper Jam (12,13)
Open Smoked Salmon Sandwich €9.50
Homemade Brown Bread, Cream Cheese, Capers & Mixed Leaves (1,2,5,11a)
Toasted Club Sandwich €9.50
Bacon, Chicken, Melted Irish Cheddar, Tomato & Onion (2,11a)

The Classic BLT €8.50
Grilled Bacon, Lettuce, Sliced Tomato & Mayonnaise (1,2,11a)
Served in a Triple Layered Toasted Bread

The Canadian €19.00
80z Irish Beef Burger, Streaky Bacon, Blue Cheese & Maple Aioli, (1,2,9,11a)
Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato & Home Cut Chips

Cajun Spiced Butter Milk Chicken Burger €16.50
Beef Tomato, Baby Gem Lettuce, Lime, Garlic Aioli & Homemade Chips (1,2,9,11,13)
Traditional Fish & Chips €19.50
Golden Fried Fillet of Haddock, Pea Puree, (1,2,5,9,11a)
Red Pepper Remoulade & Chunky Chips

Irish Steak & Lamb Kidney Pie €18.50
Red Wine Reduction, Pommes Puree & Puff Pastry Cap (2,9,11a,12)
Tofu Burger €18.00
Chargrilled Sesame Coated Tofu, Spiced Tomato Jam, Vegan Cheese, (7,8)

Baby Gem, Tomato, Gherkin & Brioche Bun & Home Cut Chips

Allergens List

1.Eggs, 2. Dairy, 3. Shellfish, 4. Molluscs, 5. Fish, 6. Peanuts, 7. Sesame, 8. Soya,
9. Sulphur Dioxide, 10. Nuts, 10a Pistachio, 10b. Almond, 10c. Hazelnut, 11a.
Wheat, 11b. Barley, 12. Celery, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin
*Gluten Free Option Available



Oesserts

Cookies & Cream Eaton Mess
Crushed Oreo Cookie, Meringue, Baileys Cream & Blueberries

Iced Hazelnut & Toffee Roulade
Toffee Sauce & Freshly Whipped Cream

White Chocolate & Coconut Mousse
Dark Chocolate Cup, Chocolate Soil & Dark Chocolate Ice Cream

Selection of Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate Ice Cream in a Chocolate Wafer Basket

Tia Maria Panna Cotta
Fresh Cherries & Cranberry Oat Biscuit

Lemon & Ginger Cheesecake
Caramelized Orange, Roasted Pecans

Cheese Board

Selection of Irish Cheeses, Sheridan’s Crackers, Homemade Chutney
Brie, Cashel Blue, Cooleeney Garlic

(€5 Supplement When Dining on a Package)

Fruit Homemade Scones
Each Served with Fresh Cream & Strawberry Preserve

SIDES

Chunky Chips

Skinny Fries

Creamy Champ Potatoes
Garlic Bread

Selection of Vegetables

Gea @ Cofe

Fresh Bean Coffee
Cappuccino, Latte
Mocha, Hot Chocolate
Variety of Herbal Teas
Espresso

Doule Espresso

Allergens List

€8.50
(1,2,11a)

€8.50
(1,2,10b)

€8.50
(1,2,11a)

€7.50
(1,2,11a)

€8.50
(1,2,9,11a)

€8.50
(1,2,11a)

€11.50
(1,2,9,11a)

€4.00
(2,11a)

€4.50

4/7
2,11a

€3.00
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€3.00
€3.50

1.Eggs, 2. Dairy, 3. Shellfish, 4. Molluscs, 5. Fish, 6. Peanuts, 7. Sesame, 8. Soya,
9. Sulphur Dioxide, 10. Nuts, 10a Pistachio, 10b. Almond, 10c. Hazelnut, 11a.
Wheat, 11b. Barley, 12. Celery, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin
*Gluten Free Option Available



Allergens List
1.Eggs, 2. Dairy, 3. Shellfish, 4. Molluscs, 5. Fish, 6. Peanuts, 7. Sesame, 8. Soya,
9. Sulphur Dioxide, 10. Nuts, 10a Pistachio, 10b. Almond, 10c. Hazelnut, 11a.
Wheat, 11b. Barley, 12. Celery, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin
*Gluten Free Option Available



